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www.mprint.ru
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www.delexservice.ru
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spbartline@mail.ru
brt2004@mail.ru
auraart@rambler.ru
artum@pisem.net
www.evra-reklama.ru
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www.evra-reklama.ru
www.exporeclama.ru
www.greenlux.ru 
www.uvitex.ru         
falconcrest20031@mail.ru
www.adema.ru
www.as-reklama.ru
www.sofitspb.ru
www.stand-art.spb.ru
www.kaleidoscope.ru
www.grafika-s.ru
www.delexservice.ru
www.interlux.ru
politehnika@mail333.com
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www.gmpspb.ru
www.kaleidoscope.ru
www.evra-reklama.ru
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www.stager.ru
artmaster@pisem.net
politehnika@mail333.com
www.rekol.ru
www.evra-reklama.ru
www.adema.ru
www.as-reklama.ru
www.polimerservis.ru
www.adhesiveforms.ru
www.sofitspb.ru
www.kaleidoscope.ru
www.delexservice.ru
www.stager.ru
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www.delexservice.ru
brt2004@mail.ru
www.evra-reklama.ru
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www.fabrik.ru
frol-romanoff@mail.ru
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www.felix-import.ru
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www.2angels.ru
www.evra-reklama.ru
politehnika@mail333.com
www.delexservice.ru
www.ls.ru       
www.kontext.ru 
www.grafika-s.ru
falconcrest20031@mail.ru
www.adalet.ru
www.kaleidoscope.ru
www.butterfly.ru
www.epigraf.ru
anima-info@yandex.ru
www.ksi.spb.ru
www.sezam.ru
www.interlux.ru
www.tta-advertising.ru

““»»œœŒŒ√√––¿¿‘‘»»flfl
PPRRIINNTTIINNGG  HHOOUUSSEE

095

095

812

095

095

095

095

812

095

095

812

812

812

812

812

095

095

812

812

812

095

““

www.kaleidoscope.ru
www.adema.ru
www.delexservice.ru
www.sindica-media.ru
www.evra-reklama.ru
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www.evra-reklama.ru
www.exporeclama.ru
www.stager.ru
artmaster@pisem.net
www.polymer.spb.ru
www.sezam.ru 
www.ls.ru 
www.flagshtok.ru
www.kaleidoscope.ru
www.adema.ru
www.delexservice.ru
www.adhesiveforms.ru
www.interlux.ru
www.stager.ru
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www.evra-reklama.ru
spbartline@mail.ru
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www.techart.ru (0872)
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www.kaleidoscope.ru
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www.delexservice.ru
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ВНИМАНИЮ

РЕКЛАМОДАТЕЛЕЙ

в рубрикатор
принимаются модули
следующих размеров:

(ширина х высота)

1. 40х10 мм  2. 40х15 мм

3. 40х20 мм  4. 40х40 мм

5. 40х50 мм  6. 40х80 мм

Типы файлов:

Adobe Illustrator 8�10

(предпочтительно),

CorelDraw 9�12,

*.tiff, *.jpg, *.eps, *.psd.

Более подробную информацию
можно получить здесь:

chachin@mail.ru; 
info@iapp�spb.org
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